
Declining Online Denominations Last Check Web Buy Cards Denomination

Company Media Balance Expiration Buying Countries Available Update Balance Site with Cards Printed

American Eagle Card Yes Do Not Expire Yes Canada / USA 25, 50, 100 24-Oct-07 877-274-3004 www.ae.com Yes none

Bath & Body Works Card Yes Do Not Expire No Canada 25, Flexible 1-Oct-11 888-684-6412 www.bathandbodyworks.com No none

Best Buy Card Yes Do Not Expire No Canada Flexible up to 500 18-Oct-07 866-787-7991 www.bestbuy.ca Yes none

The Body Shop Card Yes Do Not Expire No Canada Flexible up to 200 3-Dec-07 800-387-4592 www.thebodyshop.ca Yes none

Boston Pizza Card Yes Do Not Expire No Canada Flexible 12-Dec-10 www.bostonpizza.com ? none

Canadian Tire Card Yes Do Not Expire No Canada 10, 25, 50, 100 20-Feb-14 800-387-8803 www.canadiantire.ca No on front

Cara Restaurants Card Yes Do Not Expire Yes Canada Flexible from 5 to 500 10-Jun-14 866-636-2321 www.cara.com Yes on front

Chapters Card Yes Do Not Expire Yes Canada 10, 25 18-Oct-07 N/A www.chapters.indigo.ca Yes on front

Children's Place Card Yes Do Not Expire Yes Canada 25 29-Oct-13 N/A www.thechildrensplace.ca ? none

Cineplex passes Paper No Expiry is on back No Canada Admit One, Child Night Out 19-Oct-07 N/A www.cineplex.com No on front

Cineplex gift cards Card Yes Do Not Expire Yes Canada 10, 25 21-Oct-13 www.cineplex.com No on front

Earls Restaurants Card Yes Do Not Expire No Can / USA 25 1-Oct-13 www.earls.ca ? none

Esso Card Yes Do Not Expire No Canada 25, 50, 100 19-Feb-14 800-567-3776 www.essogiftcard.ca No on front

Fairmont Hotels Card Yes Do Not Expire No Worldwide Flexible up to 2000 9-Nov-13 www.frhi.com No none

Future Shop Card Yes Do Not Expire No Canada Flexible up to 500 18-Oct-07 866-787-7995 www.futureshop.ca Yes none

Gap Card Yes Do Not Expire No Can / USA 25 12-Mar-12 800-427-7895 www.gapinccanada.com No none

Giant Tiger Card Yes Do Not Expire No Canada 10,25,50,100,250 7-Aug-08 N/A www.gianttiger.com ? on paper

Home Depot Card Yes Do Not Expire No Can / USA Flexible up to 2000 20-Feb-14 N/A www.homedepot.ca No on back

Home Hardware Card Yes Do Not Expire No Canada Flexible up to 3000 5-Oct-09 877-384-7818 www.homehardware.ca ? on front

HBC Card Yes Do Not Expire Yes Canada Flexible up to 1000 19-Feb-14 866-771-0308 www.hbc.ca Yes on back

The Keg Card Yes Do Not Expire No Canada 25, 50, 100, flexible 18-Oct-07 888-466-0137 www.kegsteakhouse.com No on front

Kent Building Supplies Card Yes Do Not Expire No Canada Up to 10,000 3-Oct-12 N/A www.kent.ca Yes none

Kernels Popcorn Card Yes Do Not Expire ? Canada 10, Flexible 19-Oct-07 N/A www.kernelspopcorn.com Yes on front

La Senza Card Yes Do Not Expire Yes Canada 25, Flexible 18-Oct-07 888-527-3692 www.lasenza.com ? none

Laura Secord Card Yes Do Not Expire No Canada 25, Flexible 18-Oct-07 877-419-8213 www.laurasecord.ca ? none

Loblaws Card Yes Do Not Expire No Canada Flexible up to 999.99 9-Dec-12 866-443-8225 www.loblaws.ca No on front

Longos Card Yes Do Not Expire No Canada 50, flexible 11-Sep-14 N/A www.longos.com Yes on front

Mark's Work Card Yes Do Not Expire No Canada Flexible up to 500 19-May-10 800-663-6275 www.marks.com No none

Metro, Food Basics Card Yes Do Not Expire No Canada 25,50,100 14-Jun-12 www.metro.ca Yes none

M & M Meat shops Card Yes Do Not Expire No Canada 25, Flexible 19-Oct-07 N/A www.mmmeatshops.com No on front

Moores Card Yes Do Not Expire No Canada 25 1-Oct-11 www.moores.ca ? none

Moxies Classic Grill Card Yes Do Not Expire No Canada 25, Flexible 9-Oct-09 online www.moxies.ca ? none

Payless Shoes Card Yes Do Not Expire No Canada 25 18-Oct-07 800-294-5317 www.payless.com Yes none

Petro Canada Card Yes Do Not Expire No Canada 10,25,50,100,500 21-Nov-07 800-668-0220 www.petro-canada.ca No on front

Pier 1 Imports Card Yes Do Not Expire No Can / USA 25, Flexible 18-Oct-07 877-706-2049 www.pier1.com Yes none

Pioneer Petroleum Card Yes Do Not Expire No Canada 50 14-Oct-10 800-263-3594 www.pioneer.ca No on front

Pizza Pizza Card Yes Do Not Expire No Canada 25 18-Nov-09 www.pizzapizza.ca Yes none

Prime Restaurants Card Yes Do Not Expire No Canada Flexible 18-Oct-07 N/A www.primerestaurants.com ? none

Rainbow Cinema Paper change Do Not Expire No Canada 5 18-Oct-07 N/A www.rainbowcinemas.ca No on front

Red Lobster Card Yes Do Not Expire No Canada 25, Flexible 20-Apr-08 888-889-7349 www.redlobster.ca ? none

Rona Inc Card Yes Do Not Expire No Canada Flexible up to 500 12-Apr-11 866-277-1704 www.rona.ca No none

Roots Card Yes Do Not Expire No Canada 25 18-Oct-07 888-307-6687 www.roots.com No none

Safeway Card Yes Do Not Expire No Canada Flexible from 5 to 500 19-Oct-07 800-229-5855 www.safeway.ca No none

Sears Card Yes Do Not Expire Yes Canada Flexible up to 2500 19-Oct-07 800-400-1000 www.sears.ca No on front

Shell Card Yes Do Not Expire No Canada Flexible 20-Feb-14 ? on front

Sheridan Nurseries Card Yes Do Not Expire Yes Canada Flexible up to 500 17-Oct-09 www.sheridannurseries.com ? none

Shoe Company Card Yes Do Not Expire Yes Canada 25, Flexible 8-Jun-09 www.theshoecompany.com No none

Shoppers Drug Store Card Yes Do Not Expire No Canada Flexible up to $200 9-Jun-09 800-974-5399 www.shoppersdrugmart.ca No none

Sir Corp Card Yes Do Not Expire No Canada Flexible 18-Oct-07 N/A www.sircorp.com No none

Sobeys Card YES Do Not Expire No Canada Flexible up to 500 27-Jun-08 800-832-0717 www.sobeys.com No none

The Source Card Yes Do Not Expire ? Canada Flexible 20-Feb-14 ? none

Sport Check Card Yes Do Not Expire No Canada 25, Flexible 20-Apr-08 877-977-2435 www.sportchek.ca Yes none

Staples Card Yes Do Not Expire No Canada Flexible up to 1000 19-Oct-07 877-635-7704 www.staples.ca Yes none

Starbucks Card Yes Do Not Expire Yes Can / USA Flexible up to 500 18-Oct-07 800-782-7282 www.starbucks.com Yes on front

Tim Hortons Card Yes Do Not Expire No Canada Flexible from 2 to 100 25-Sep-12 866-846-2273 www.timhortons.com no none

TOYS R US Card Yes Do Not Expire Yes Can / USA Flexible 20-Sep-12 800-869-7787 www.toysrus.ca Yes none

Ultramar Gas Card Yes Do Not Expire No Canada Flexible up to 1000 30-Nov-11 800-363-6949 www.ultramar.ca No on front

WaySpa Card Yes Do Not Expire ? Canada 50 20-Feb-14 ? none

Wendy's Restaurants Card Yes Do Not Expire No Can / USA 10, Flexible 18-Oct-07 N/A www.wendys.com No none

West49 Card Yes Do Not Expire ? Canada 25, Flexible 27-Nov-08 www.shop.west49.com ? on paper

Winners Card Yes Do Not Expire No Canada 25, 100, Flexible 18-Oct-07 877-234-5467 www.winners.ca Yes on paper

Activation date is the date that Avgen makes the purchase from the Retailer 

The above information is subject to change without notice - check with the Retailer for latest status
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